

M/s HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. (HITES)
(Subsidiary of HLL Lifecare Ltd., A Government of India Enterprise)

HITES/IDN/UNMICRC/2016-17/

30.04.2016

All Bidders,

Amendment-01

Name of the work: Tender for Providing Comprehensive GRIHA Consultancy services to achieve minimum GRIHA -3 star rating for Construction of about 500 bedded Paediatric Cardiac Hospital Building at UNMICRC, Asarwa, Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
: Clarifications/ Amendments

Ref: Tender No. HITES/IDN/UNMICRC/GRIHA/2016-17

Amendment to RFP Clause

Ref. to RFP	Existing Clause	Amended Clause
Amendment No. 1	Sealed Tenders are invited from GRIHA Consultants for the following work: "Providing Comprehensive GRIHA Consultancy services to achieve minimum GRIHA -3 star rating for Construction of about 500 bedded Paediatric Cardiac Hospital Building at UNMICRC, Asarwa, Ahmedabad (Gujarat)" Last date & Time of submission of Tender: 30/04/2016, at 14:00 hrs	Sealed Tenders are invited from GRIHA Consultants for the following work: "Providing Comprehensive GRIHA Consultancy services to achieve minimum GRIHA -3 star rating for Construction of about 500 bedded Paediatric Cardiac Hospital Building at UNMICRC, Asarwa, Ahmedabad (Gujarat)" Last date & Time of submission of Tender: 03/05/2016, at 11:00 hrs

Important Note:

1. All other terms & condition of tender document remains unchanged.

Prospective bidders are advised to go through the website for corrigendum/amendments etc., if any, will be notified on this portal only and separate advertisement will not be made for this.

The Vice President (ID)
M/s HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. (HITES),

END OF AMENDMENT-01